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24747 Roesner Rd, Katy, TX 77494      
Telephone:  832-437-1998      Fax:  281-574-5414       www.katyccc.org 

9:00 – 4:00 

 

 ( 11:00 - 12:15) 
“Christ Crucified, the Wisdom and 

Power of God” 

1 Corinthians 1:18 – 25 
 

 ( 9:15 - 10:45) 

Unit 7 Theme: Wandering in the 

Wilderness “ The Bronze Snake” 

Numbers 20-21 

Memory Verse: Proverbs 3:5-6 
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Last Week 

(3/2)  

YTD Offering 

 

YTD Budget 

 

YTD In Need 

 

Annual Budget 

 

General   

  
$14,275.00 $141,860.25 $204,402.46 $62,542.21 $1,180,992.00 

Missions  

 
$4,430.00 $16,200.00 $26,151.92 $9,951.92 $151,100.00 

Building  

 
$110.00 $6,357.00 $3,461.54 -$2,895.46 $20,000.00 

Benevolent 

  
$30.00 $3,920.00 $1,384.62 -$2,535.38 $8,000.00 

Total   $18,845.00 $168,337.25 $235,400.54 $67,063.29 $1,360,092.00 

 ( 9:15 - 10:30)   

 ( 11:00 - 12:15)   

 ( 11:00 - 12:15)   

 ( 9:15 - 10:45) “Balaam and Balak” 

Numbers 22-24 
 

    

  3/12 
 

8:00-9:00 

 

wanzhifan@katyccc.org 

 3/20 
 

 10:00-12:00 
 832-444-5052 

 3/13 
 

 10:00-12:00 
 713-822-5256 

 

FOCUS 
 3/14  7:30-9:30 

Robert Liu   

 liu.robs@gmail.com  

 

Kingdom Kids 3/14  7:45-9:30 
 

johnchen@katyccc.org 
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